
男子 女子
立順  学 校 名 立順  学 校 名

1 迫桜 1 仙台育英学園
2 仙台第二 2 小牛田農林
3 石巻北 3 仙台第二
4 東北 4 東北生活文化大学
5 仙台第三 5 仙台二華
6 名取 6 多賀城
7 東北生活文化大学 7 古川黎明
8 仙台三桜 8 石巻好文館
9 石巻好文館 9 築館
10 気仙沼 10 松島
11 東北学院 11 仙台第一
12 尚絅学院 12 仙台第三
13 泉松陵 13 石巻商業
14 角田 14 迫桜
15 仙台第一 15 名取
16 仙台二華 16 石巻市立桜坂
17 仙台大明成 17 宮城広瀬
18 登米総合産業 18 常盤木学園
19 白石 19 仙台市立仙台
20 泉館山 20 宮城第一
21 一迫商業 21 石巻西
22 仙台市立仙台 22 名取北
23 岩出山 23 富谷
24 宮城第一 24 登米総合産業
25 石巻商業 25 仙台大明成・伊具
26 名取北 26 仙台三桜
27 宮城県工業 27 宮城県工業
28 利府 28 泉
29 多賀城 29 一迫商業
30 小牛田農林 30 泉松陵
31 泉 31 気仙沼
32 富谷 32 仙台南
33 仙台城南 33 岩出山
34 仙台南 34 東北
35 松島 35 白石
36 仙台育英学園 36 泉館山
37 伊具 37 仙台向山
38 古川黎明 38 角田
39 塩釜 39 尚絅学院
40 築館 40 利府
41 宮城広瀬 41 聖和学園
42 仙台向山 42 宮城県農業
43 石巻西 43 塩釜
44 宮城県農業 44 仙台城南
45 聖和学園
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更新

学校名(男子) 人数 学校名(女子) 人数
1 2 3 4 5 1 仙台第二 1 1 ～ 1 1 2 3 4 5 1 仙台育英学園 4 1 ～ 4

1 ～ 5 □□□□□ 2 石巻北 2 2 ～ 3 1 ～ 5 □□□□□ 2 小牛田農林 5 5 ～ 9
6 ～ 10 □□□□□ 3 仙台第三 6 4 ～ 9 6 ～ 10 □□□□□ 3 仙台第二 1 10 ～ 10
11 ～ 15 □□□□□ 4 名取 1 10 ～ 10 11 ～ 15 □□□□□ 4 東北生活文化大学 3 11 ～ 13
16 ～ 20 □□□□□ 5 石巻好文館 3 11 ～ 13 16 ～ 20 □□□□□ 5 仙台二華 7 14 ～ 20
21 ～ 25 □□□□□ 6 気仙沼 1 14 ～ 14 21 ～ 25 □□□□□ 6 多賀城 7 21 ～ 27
26 ～ 30 □□□□□ 7 東北学院 5 15 ～ 19 26 ～ 30 □□□□□ 7 古川黎明 2 28 ～ 29
31 ～ 35 □□□□□ 8 尚絅学院 2 20 ～ 21 31 ～ 35 □□□□□ 8 石巻好文館 6 30 ～ 35
36 ～ 40 □□□□□ 9 泉松陵 3 22 ～ 24 36 ～ 40 □□□□□ 9 築館 2 36 ～ 37
41 ～ 45 □□□□□ 10 角田 4 25 ～ 28 41 ～ 45 □□□□□ 10 松島 1 38 ～ 38
46 ～ 50 □□□□□ 11 仙台第一 3 29 ～ 31 46 ～ 50 □□□□□ 11 仙台第三 11 39 ～ 49
51 ～ 55 □□□□□ 12 仙台二華 1 32 ～ 32 51 ～ 55 □□□□□ 12 石巻商業 2 50 ～ 51
56 ～ 60 □□□□□ 13 登米総合産業 1 33 ～ 33 56 ～ 60 □□□□□ 13 迫桜 1 52 ～ 52
61 ～ 65 □□□□□ 14 白石 6 34 ～ 39 61 ～ 65 □□□□□ 14 名取 2 53 ～ 54
66 ～ 70 □□□□□ 15 泉館山 1 40 ～ 40 66 ～ 70 □□□□□ 15 石巻市立桜坂 2 55 ～ 56
71 ～ 75 □□□□□ 16 仙台市立仙台 3 41 ～ 43 71 ～ 75 □□□□□ 16 宮城広瀬 1 57 ～ 57
76 ～ 80 □□□□□ 17 宮城第一 1 44 ～ 44 76 ～ 80 □□□□□ 17 常盤木学園 1 58 ～ 58
81 ～ 85 □□□□□ 18 石巻商業 3 45 ～ 47 81 ～ 85 □□□□□ 18 仙台市立仙台 3 59 ～ 61
86 ～ 90 □□□□□ 19 名取北 4 48 ～ 51 86 ～ 90 □□□□□ 19 宮城第一 2 62 ～ 63
91 ～ 95 □□□□□ 20 宮城県工業 5 52 ～ 56 91 ～ 95 □□□□□ 20 名取北 4 64 ～ 67
96 ～ 100 □□□□□ 21 利府 6 57 ～ 62 96 ～ 100 □□□□□ 21 富谷 7 68 ～ 74

11 101 ～ 104 □□□□ 22 多賀城 5 63 ～ 67 101 ～ 105 □□□□□ 22 仙台三桜 4 75 ～ 78
23 小牛田農林 1 68 ～ 68 106 ～ 110 □□□□□ 23 泉 18 79 ～ 96
24 泉 8 69 ～ 76 111 ～ 115 □□□□□ 24 泉松陵 5 97 ～ 101
25 富谷 2 77 ～ 78 116 ～ 120 □□□□□ 25 気仙沼 2 102 ～ 103
26 仙台南 5 79 ～ 83 121 ～ 125 □□□□□ 26 仙台南 4 104 ～ 107
27 仙台育英学園 2 84 ～ 85 126 ～ 130 □□□□□ 27 東北 1 108 ～ 108
28 伊具 1 86 ～ 86 131 ～ 135 □□□□□ 28 白石 6 109 ～ 114
29 古川黎明 2 87 ～ 88 136 ～ 140 □□□□□ 29 泉館山 2 115 ～ 116
30 塩釜 4 89 ～ 92 141 ～ 144 □□□□ 30 仙台向山 4 117 ～ 120
31 築館 5 93 ～ 97 145 ～ 146 □□ 31 尚絅学院 11 121 ～ 131
32 仙台向山 2 98 ～ 99 32 利府 2 132 ～ 133
33 石巻西 3 100 ～ 102 33 聖和学園 9 134 ～ 142
34 宮城県農業 1 103 ～ 103 34 宮城県農業 2 143 ～ 144
35 聖和学園 1 104 ～ 104 35 塩釜 2 145 ～ 146
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